Alternate Scenario- Afternoon Route

Mon- Thur | witwaak tasii Bus Fri witwaak tagii Bus
2:40 pm Dep. Ucluelet Elem. School 2:10 pm Depart Ucluelet Secondary (Hitacu
and Ucluelet Students Only)

2:45 pm Depart Ucluelet Secondary 2:15 pm Depart Ucluelet Elementary
(Early Dismissal for Hitacu and
Ucluelet Students)

2:50 pm Lee St & Albion Cres. 2:20 pm Lee St & Albion Cres.

2:52 pm Hwy & Willowbrae Rd 2:22 pm Hwy & Willowbrae Rd

2:59 pm Port Albion Rd & Sutton Rd 2:29 pm Port Albion Rd & Sutton Rd

3:03 pm Hitacu House stops 2:33 pm Hitacu House stops

3:08 pm Depart Hitacu 2:37 pm Depart Hitacu

3:23 pm Depart Ucluelet Sec. School 2:55 pm Depart Ucluelet Sec. School

3:50 pm Nuu-Put-Tah-Chilth Rd & 3:23 pm Nuu-Put-Tah-Chilth Rd &
Wickaninnish Rd Wickaninnish Rd

3:53 pm Tofino Visitor’s Center/Chamber | 3:34 pm Tofino Visitor’s Center/Chamber of
of Commerce Commerce

4:02 pm 1391 Pacific Rim Hwy 3:36 pm 1391 Pacific Rim Hwy

4:05 pm Pacific Rim Hwy & Jensen’s Bay | 3:38 pm Pacific Rim Hwy & Jensen’s Bay Rd
Rd

4:07 pm Lynn Rd & Osprey Lane 3:40 pm Lynn Rd & Osprey Lane

4:09 pm Lynn Rd & Chesterman Beach 3:42 pm Lynn Rd & Chesterman Beach Rd
Rd

4:10 pm Hellesen Rd @ Yellow Gate 3:44 pm Hellesen Rd @ Yellow Gate

5:00 pm Ucluelet Sec. School 4:24 pm Ucluelet Sec. School




